FireCell Voice Sounder
■ Fully addressable
■ Wireless activation
■ Third party approved (EN54)
■ 2-way radio communication
■ 5 year battery life at normal conditions
■ Extensive Message Library
■ Beacon option

Output Transmitter Power:
Standards:
Ordering Information
Wireless white voice sounder includes
white radio base and batteries:
Wireless red voice sounder includes red
radio base and batteries:
Wireless clear voice sounder beacon
includes white radio base and batteries:
Wireless clear voice sounder beacon
includes red radio base and batteries:
Wireless red voice sounder beacon
includes white radio base and batteries:
Wireless red voice sounder beacon
includes red radio base and batteries:
120 x 125 mm with transmitter/address module
Weight 0.65Kg
-10 to 70 °C
Up to 95% non-condensing
3 x AA & 3 x C cell Duracell Alkaline batteries
IP54
868 MHz
Variable 0-14dBm
 Third party certified to;
  EN54 part 25
  ENTSI 300:220
 Part Number FC-345-001
 Part Number FC-354-002
 Part Number FC-386-011
 Part Number FC-386-012
 Part Number FC-386-021
Part Number FC-386-022